
Schülermeile
Ges. St-Nr Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit Platz AK
1 125 Halmheu, Christoph 1996 Arriba Göppersdorf 00:06:16,1 1 MA
2 124 Halmheu, Florian 1998 Arriba Göppersdorf 00:06:18,7 1 MB
3 126 Neumann, Christoph 1997 Arriba Göppersdorf 00:06:49,7 2 MA
4 123 Schwarzbauer, Theresa 1997 Arriba Göppersdorf 00:06:56,1 1 WA
5 133 Sieghardt, Leon 2001 TV 06 Thalmässing 00:06:58,6 1 MC
6 129 Schön, Felix 2000 TSV Greding 00:07:12,9 2 MC
7 127 Salzinger, Michelle 2001 TSV Dietfurt 00:07:18,7 1 WC
8 120 Macher, Florian 1999 TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids 00:07:19,2 2 MB
9 121 Neubauer, Laura 2000 Arriba Göppersdorf 00:07:32,6 2 WC
10 117 Hafner, Hanna 2000 TV 06 Thalmässing 00:07:50,6 3 WC
11 119 Wörner, Leon 2001 TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids 00:08:00,0 3 MC
12 131 Werner, Elisa 2001 TSV Greding 00:08:03,3 4 WC
13 130 Neeser, Hanna 2000 TSV Greding 00:08:03,5 5 WC
14 118 Lang, Judith 2000 TSV Greding 00:08:34,1 6 WC
15 132 Degen, Elaine 2001 TSG 08 Roth 00:08:38,9 7 WC
16 122 Dollack, Merle 2000 Rea Hilpoltstein 00:10:20,1 8 WC
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Schüler A - 1650 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Halmheu, Christoph 1996 Arriba Göppersdorf 00:06:16,1
2 Neumann, Christoph 1997 Arriba Göppersdorf 00:06:49,7

Schüler B - 1650 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Halmheu, Florian 1998 Arriba Göppersdorf 00:06:18,7
2 Macher, Florian 1999 TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids 00:07:19,2

Schüler C - 1650 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Sieghardt, Leon 2001 TV 06 Thalmässing 00:06:58,6
2 Schön, Felix 2000 TSV Greding 00:07:12,9
3 Wörner, Leon 2001 TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids 00:08:00,0

Schülerinnen A - 1650 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Schwarzbauer, Theresa 1997 Arriba Göppersdorf 00:06:56,1

Schülerinnen C - 1650 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Salzinger, Michelle 2001 TSV Dietfurt 00:07:18,7
2 Neubauer, Laura 2000 Arriba Göppersdorf 00:07:32,6
3 Hafner, Hanna 2000 TV 06 Thalmässing 00:07:50,6
4 Werner, Elisa 2001 TSV Greding 00:08:03,3
5 Neeser, Hanna 2000 TSV Greding 00:08:03,5
6 Lang, Judith 2000 TSV Greding 00:08:34,1
7 Degen, Elaine 2001 TSG 08 Roth 00:08:38,9
8 Dollack, Merle 2000 Rea Hilpoltstein 00:10:20,1
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